

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16162 / 2006

CHAMPADEV I (D) TR. LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT DY. DIR . OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 13/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Deleted.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)  
Registrar

mr