

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16162/2006

CHAMPA DEVI (D) TR.LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT DY.DIR. OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent,impleadment as party respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv
Mr.Jitendra Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.

If no steps are taken, list before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers for non-prosecution against unserved respondents.

Application for impleadment, if any, pending to be
listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.
(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj