

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16162/2006

CHAMPA DEVI (D) TR.LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT DY.DIR. OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Pyoli, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Ms Sangita Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv
Mr Sandeep Bisht, Adv.
Mr.Jitendra Kumar ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the petitioner.

The ld. Counsel for the respondent Nos. 4(i,ii,iii) and
6(i,ii,iii) are present. The appearing respondents seek four
weeks' time to file the counter affidavit. Time as prayed for
is granted to them as last chance.

The ld. Counsel, Ms Pyoli appearing on behalf of
Mr Prashant Bhushan has stated that she has filed an
application for impleadment in the matter. Office shall verify
the position and report accordingly.

List again on 11.7.2011.
(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj