

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16162/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2006 in CMWP No.
 14381/1988 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHAMPA DEVI (D) TR.LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT DY.DIR. OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)
 (With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and prayer for
 interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anjani Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Misra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Jitendra Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

As last chance, respondent nos. 5 and 6 may file counter
 rd

affidavit on or before 23 August, 2011.

rd Since the matter is of 2006, list before Hon'ble Court after

23 August, 2011 without waiting for counter affidavit or formal order
 from this court.

(S.G. Shah)
 Registrar

ns